TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM516723

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Convergys Customer Management Delaware LLC		11/14/2018	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Concentrix CVG Customer Management Delaware LLC
Street Address:	201 East Fourth Street
City:	Cincinnati
State/Country:	ОНЮ
Postal Code:	45202
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2959506	CONVERGYS
Registration Number:	2534431	CONVERGYS
Registration Number:	2520504	CONVERGYS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2026638918

Email: dctm@pillsburylaw.com Patrick J. Jennings **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 1200 Seventeenth Street, NW

Address Line 4: Washington, D.C. 20036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 046285-0000009 NAME OF SUBMITTER: Patrick J. Jennings **SIGNATURE:** /Pat Jennings/ 04/01/2019 **DATE SIGNED:**

Total Attachments: 1

source=CVG CMG Delaware Certificate(Name Change)11-14-18#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006605 FRAME: 0206

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:44 PM 11/14/2018
FILED 02:44 PM 11/14/2018
SR 2018/7640492 - File Number 40/8632

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

as follows: Article Firs	st of the Certificate of Formation is
	read as follows:
	name of the limited liability company is
Concentrix (JVG Customer Management Delaware LLC
	ላ ሃ ፈ ነ <u>ይ</u> ሂ
(the "Compar	ny"}.
	$\{y^n\}$.
(the "Compar	
(the "Compar	(HEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate day of November , A.D. 2018
(the "Compar	HEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
the "Compar IN WITNESS W	HEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate

TRADEMARK REEL: 006605 FRAME: 0207

RECORDED: 04/01/2019